
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TARIFS  
 

 

Tarif Horaire 

QF < 705 € 706 € < QF < 1399 € QF >1400 € 

1,25 € 1,35 € 1,45 € 

 

Forfait Matin ou Soir 

QF < 705€ 706 € < QF < 1399 € QF > 1400€ 

1 enfant 2 enfants 3 enfants 1 enfant 2 enfants 3 enfants 1 enfant 2 enfants 3 enfants 

16,20 € 26,30 € 40,45 € 18,20 € 28,30 € 42,45 € 20,25 € 30,35 € 44,45 € 

 

Forfait Matin et Soir 

QF < 705€ 706 € < QF < 1399 € QF > 1400€ 

1 enfant 2 enfants 3 enfants 1 enfant 2 enfants 3 enfants 1 enfant 2 enfants 3 enfants 

24,25 € 38,40 € 46,50 € 26,30 € 40,45 € 48,50 € 28,30 € 42,45 € 50,55 € 
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